Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban

Self Produced Goods
and Services

Children's Clothing 686.8
Girl’s dress 0
Boy’s suit 171.7
Boy/girl blouse 103
Boy/girl pants 412.1
Baby’s suit 0
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Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban
and Rural (In JD)

Self Produced Goods and
Services

Children's Clothing
Girl’s dress

Boy’s suit

Boy/qgirl blouse
Boy/girl pants
Baby’s suit

0
0
0
0
0
0

344
221.1
0

0

0
122.9

o|oOo|O|O|O| O

0
0
0
0
0
0

344
221.1
0

0

0
122.9

Karak Tafilah| Ma'an |Agaba Urban Rural

686.8
0
171.7
103
412.1
0

Kingdom

1030.8
221.1
171.7

103
412.1
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