Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban and Rural (In JD)

Self Produced Goods and Services	Amman	Balqa	Zarqa	Madaba	Irbid	Mafraq	Jarash	Ajlun
Children's Clothing	686.8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Girl's dress	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Boy's suit	171.7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Boy/girl blouse	103	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Boy/girl pants	412.1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Baby's suit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Annual Goods Produced by Households for Own Consumption by Governorates, Urban and Rural (In JD)

Self Produced Goods and Services	Karak	Tafilah	Ma'an	Aqaba	Urban	Rural	Kingdom
Children's Clothing	0	344	0	0	344	686.8	1030.8
Girl's dress	0	221.1	0	0	221.1	0	221.1
Boy's suit	0	0	0	0	0	171.7	171.7
Boy/girl blouse	0	0	0	0	0	103	103
Boy/girl pants	0	0	0	0	0	412.1	412.1
Baby's suit	0	122.9	0	0	122.9	0	122.9